ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Name

Darren Roegner
Delina Clark
Reanna Bryant

Department

Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Dept #
6420
6420
6420

March 15, 2021

Title

Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer

Salary
$44,573
$44,573
$44,573

Grade
535
535
535

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
0%

3/18/2021
3/10/2021
3/18/2021

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only



