ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

March 15, 2021

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Darren Roegner	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	3/18/2021	Notification Only
Delina Clark	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	3/10/2021	Notification Only
Reanna Bryant	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	3/18/2021	Notification Only